Agenda ltem 1.
CALL TO ORDER/AGENDA

Subject:
1.1 Pledge of Allegiance

1.2 Agenda: Items to be removed from the agenda or changes to the agenda will be made at this time.

Action Requested:
1.1 None -

1.2 Approval

Previous Staff/Board Action, Background Information and/or Statement of Need:

1.2 A trustee, administrator or a member of the public may request that an item be removed from the
agenda or the order of the agenda be changed at the pleasure of the Board.
Agenda items may be added to the agenda if an “emergency situation” exists or “immediate action” is
needed.

Fiscal Implications:
None

Contact Person/s: Shari Lovett, Jere Cox

Agenda ltem 2,
CONSENT AGENDA

A trustee can have an item removed from the Consent Agenda and given individual consideration for action
as a regular agenda item. An administrator or a member of the public may request that an item be removed
from the Consent Agenda and given individual consideration for action as a regular agenda item at the
pleasure of the Board.

Subject:
2.1 Approval of Warrants and Payroll for NU-Humboldt Charter School

Action Requested:
Approval

Previous Staff/Board Action, Background Information and/or Statement of Need:
This is a monthly process. The warrants and payroll totals are inspected and clarification is given if needed.
See attached.

Fiscal Implications:
Warrants: NU-Humboldt Charter School - $ 62,224.69

Payroll: NU-Humboldt Charter School - $ 95,334.66

Contact Personls: Shari Lovett, Tammy Picconi



APYS500

APRIL A/P
NORTHERN UNITED CHARTER

75

VENDOR NO
REQ NC REF NO

030132-01

PV-190716 03/06/19 BOARD MILES

030173-01

PV-190714
PV-190714
PV-190714
PV-190714

030106-01

PV-190715 03/07/19 BOARD MILES

030172-01

BATCH:

0054 APRIL A/P

VENDOR REMIT NAME
INV DATE

COX, JERE

0l

IRIS, PEGGY

03/06/19 MAT&SUP,MILES.PO 01
03/06/19 MAT&SUP,MILES.PO 01

03/06/19 MAT&SUP,MILES.PO 01
03/06/19 MAT&SUP,MILES.PO 01

KUNKLER, ROSEMARY

01

LYONS, MARY ANN

PV-190713 03/15/19 FT ROSS MLES&ACC 01
PV-190713 03/15/19 FT ROSS MLES&ACC 01

TCOTAL FUND PAYMENT

TOTAL BATCHE PAYMENT

TOTAL ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

ALL BATCH TYPES

<< Held for Audit »>>

TAX ID NO
DTL# LN Fu Res

Y Goal Func Obj Sch Mgmt

62-0000-0-0000-7200-5201-000-0000
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT

62-0000-0-1110-1000-4310-000-0000
62-0000-0-1110-1000-4351-000-0000
62-0000-0-1110-1000-5201-000-0000
62-0000-0-1110-1000-5950-000-0000
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT

62-0000-0-1110-1000-5201-000-0000
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT

62-0000-0-1110-1000-5201-000-0000
62-0000-0-1110-1000-5209-000-0000
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT

HUMBOLDT COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATICN
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE DISTRICT PRELIST
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#J2776 03/27/2019

62 CHARTER SCHOOLS ENTERPRISE FND

PAGE 1

APY500 HUMBOLDT COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATICN
APRIL A/P BATCH 0053 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE DISTRICT PRELIST
75 NORTHERN UNITED CHARTER ALL BATCH TYPES
BATCH: 0053 APRIL A/P << Held for Audit >> FUND:
VENDOR NO VENDOR REMIT NAME TAX ID NO
REQ NC REF NOC INV DATE INV DESC DTL# LN Fu Res Y Goal Func Cbj Sch Mgmt AMOUNT
030004-01 AMBROSINI, DENNIS 545779950
~ PV-190703 03/27/1% APRIL 2019 RENT 01 62-0000-0-1195-8700-5612-000-8075 2,500.00
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 2,500.00

030005-01 CAMPTON PLAZA

PV-190704 03/27/19 APRIL 2019 RENT 01 62-0000-0-1195-8700-5612-000-8075

TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT

030169-01 CITY OF EUREKA

PV-190683 02/15/19 INV FA-0197 01 62-0000-0-1192-2700-5800-000-0000

TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT

030006-01 CUTTEN COMMUNITY CHURCH

PV-190705 03/27/19 APRIL 2019 RENT 01 62-0000-0-1195-8700-5612-000-0000

TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT

030008-01 DAGGETT, PETER JAY 573920911

PV-190706 03/27/19 APRIL 2019 RENT 01 62-0000—O-1195-8700-5612100078013

TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT

030053-01 FUSUIKAN MARTIAL ARTS 201723912

PV-190701 03/09/19 INV 2014-4690 01 62-0000-0-1110-1000-5800-000-8036

TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT

030007-01 HADLEY FAMILY TRUST 276259023

PV-190707 03/27/19 APRIL 2019 RENT 01 62-0000-0-1195-8700-5612-000-0000

TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT

030069-01 HEALTH SPORT ARCATA

PV-190678 03/02/19 INV 2971056 01 62-0000-0-1110-1000-5801-000-0000
PV-190679 03/26/19 INV 2970113-0115 01 62-0000-0-1110-1000-5801-000-0000
PV-190680 03/02/19 INV 504756 01 62-0000-0-1110-1000-5800-000-0000
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TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 690.50 * 0.00 *



APYS500 HUMBOLDT COUNTY OFFICE CF EDUCATION
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE DISTRICT PRELIST
ALL BATCH TYPES

APRIL A/P BATCH 0053
75 NORTHERN UNITED CHARTER

BATCH: 0053 APRIL A/P << Held for Audit >» FUND:

62 CHARTER SCHOOLS ENTERPRISE FND

#J2776

VENDOR NO VENDOR REMIT NAME TAX ID NO

REQ NOV REF NO INV DATE INV DESC DTL# LN Fu Res Y Goal Func Obj Sch Mgmt AMOUNT
030002-01 KATZ, DAVID 218569930
PV-190708 03/27/19 APRIL 2019 RENT 01 62-0000-0-1195-8700-5612-000-8019 950.00 N
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 950.00 *
030168-01 LOST COAST COMMUNICATIONS 680349519
PV-190681 02/18/19 LOCO ADVERTISMEN 01 62-0000-0-1192-2700-5831-000-0000 500.00 N
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 500.00 *
030170-01 PRIDE LEARNING CO
PV-190700 02/08/19 INV 225127 01 62-6500-0-5770-1120-4310-000-0000 903.38 N
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 903.38 *
030100-01 RAINBCW RESOURCE CENTER
PV-190684 02/21/1% INV 2623271 01 62-0000-0-1110-1000-4310-000-0000 108.24 Y 9560-00
PV-190685 02/21/19 INV 2623270 01 62-0000-0-1110-1000-4310-000-0000 270.21 Y $560-00
PV-190686 02/12/19 INV 2619474 01 62-0000-0-1110-1000-4310-000-0000 260.60 Y 9560-00
PV-190687 02/21/19 INV 2623269 01 62-0000-0-1110-1000-4310-000-0000 325.63 Y 9560-00
PV-190689 02/21/19 INV 2623268 01 62-0000-0-1110-1000-4310-000-0000 62.72 Y 9560-00
PV-190690 02/21/19 INV 2623267 01 62-0000-0-1110-1000-4310-000-0000 27.20 Y 9560-00
PV-190691 02/01/19 INV 2614872 01 62-0000-0-1110-1000-4310-000-0000 94.53 Y 9560-00
PV-190692 02/01/19 INV 2614869 01 62-0000-0-1110-1000-4310-000-0000 135.03 Y 9560-00
PV-190693 02/01/19 INV 2614867 0l 62-0000-0-1110-1000-4310-000-0000 81.76 Y 9560-00
PV-190694 01/25/19 INV 2612350 01 62-0000-0-1110-1000-4310-000-0000 34.44 Y 9560-00
PV-190695 10/18/18 INV 2556795 0l 62—OODO-0-111071000-4110-000—0090 43.64 Y 9560-00
PV-190696 03/07/1% INV 2629882 01 62-4610-0-1110-1000-4310-000-0000 322.66 Y 9560-00
PV-190697 03/07/19 INV 2629880 01 62-4610-0-1110-1000-4310-000-0000 159.45 Y 9560-00
PV-190698 03/07/19 INV 2629878 01 62-4610-0-1110-1000-4310-000-0000 297.82 Y 9560-00
PV-190699 03/07/19 INV 2629875 01 62-4610-0-1110-1000-4310-000-0000 605.06 Y 9560-00
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 2,828.99 *
030064-01 RAY MORGAN COMPANY
PV-190682 01/08/1% INV 2359383 01 62-0000-0-1192-2700-5637-000-0000 498.37 N
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 498.37 *
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APY500 HUMBCLDT COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION #J2776 03/27/2019

APRIL A/P BATCH 0053 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE DISTRICT PRELIST
75 NORTHERN UNITED CHARTER ALL BATCH TYPES PAGE 3
BATCH: 0053 APRIL A/P << Held for Audit >> FUND: 62 CHARTER SCHOOLS ENTERPRISE FND
VENDOR NO VENDOR REMIT NAME TAX ID NO 1099
REQ NO REF NO INV DATE INV DESC DTL# LN Fu Res Y Goal Func Obj Sch Mgmt AMOUNT UT UT OBJ RATE USE TAX AMT FLAG

030070-01 REPUBLIC INDEMNITY

PV-190702 03/20/19 ACCT 523910335 01 62-0000-0-0000-0000-9542-000-0000 4,981.40 N : 0.00 N
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 4,981.40 * 0.00 *

030011-01 STUDIO 299-CENTER FOR THE ARTS 364592646

PV-190709 03/27/19 APRIL 20138 RENT 01 62-0000-0-1195-8700-5612-000-8075 1,000.00 N 0.00 ¥
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 1,000.00 * 0.00 *

030171-01 VISUAL CONCEPTS

PV-190712 03/25/19 INV 46335 01 62-0000-0-1192-2700-5831-000-0000 111.10 N 0.00 b4
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 111.10 * 0.00 *

030012-01 YUROK TRIBE

PV-190710 03/27/19 APRIL 2019 CAM 01 62-0000-0-1193-8100-5500-000-0000 400.00 N 0.00 N
PV-190711 03/27/19 APRIL 2019 RENT 01 62-0000-0-1195-8700-5612-000-8039 3,500.00 N Q.00 N
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 3,900.00 * Q.00 *
TOTAL FUND PAYMENT 32,225.69 ** 240,47 *%
TOTAL BATCH PAYMENT 32,225.69 *** 240.47 ***x

TOTAL ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 32,225.69 *xxx 240.47 **kxx




HUMBOLDT COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION

#J1776

03/22/2019

APY500
APRIL A/P ACCOUNTS PAYABLE DISTRICT PRELIST
75 NORTHERN UNITED CHARTER ALL BATCH TYPES PAGE 1
BATCH: 0052 APRIL A/P << Held for Audit »>> FUND: 62 CHARTER SCHOOLS ENTERPRISE FND
VENDOR NO VENDOR REMIT NAME TAX ID NO 1099
REQ NO REF NO INV DATE INV DESC DTL# LN Fu Res Y Goal Func Obj Sch Mgmt AMOUNT UT UT OBJ RATE USE TAX AMT FLAG
030116-01 BEGINNINGS INC
PV-190661 10/31/18 INV 5136 01 62-0000-0-1110-1000-4310-000-0000 1,370.03 N 0.00 N
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 1,370.03 * 0.00
030081-01 CHILSON TECH CONSULTING SRV
PV-190669 03/05/19 INV 1017 01 62-0000-0-1110-2420-5800-000-0000 495.00 N 0.00 N
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 495.00 * 0.00
030014-01 CRYSTAL SPRINGS WATER CO
PV-190663 03/04/19 INV 11698 01 62-0000-0-1193-8100-5531-000-0000 32.00 N 0.00 N
PV-190664 03/18/19 INV 12850 01 62-0000-0-1192-8100-5531-000-0000 24.00 N 0.00 N
PV-190665 02/04/19 INV 9237 01 62-0000-0-1193-8100-5531-000-0000 8.00 N 4.00 N
PV-190666 01/23/19 INV 8415 01 62-0000-0-1193-8100-5531-000-0000 48.00 N 0.00 N
PV-190667 02/04/19 INV 9237 0l 62-0000-0-1193-8100-5531-000-0000 8.00 N 0.00 N
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 120.00 = 0.00
030128-01 FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS INC
PV-190674 09/24/18 INV 318404A Q1 62-0000-0-1110-1000-4241-000-0000 2.99 Y 5560-00 8.500% 0.25 N
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 2.99 * 0.25
030053-01 FUSUIKAN MARTIAL ARTS 201723912
PV-190670 03/02/19 INV 2014-4128 01 62-0000-0-1110-1000-5800-000-0000 384.00 N 0.00 Y
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 384.00 * 0.00
030061-01 GREAT AMERICAN FINANCIAL SERV
PV-190676 03/06/19 AGR0121176051000 01 62-0000-0-11%92-2700-5637-000-0000 220.04 N 0.00 N
PV-190676 03/06/19 AGR0121176051000 01 62-0000-0-1210-2700-5637-000-0000 220.04 N Q.00 N
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT '440.08 * 0.00
030100-01 RAINBOW RESOURCE CENTER
PV-190675 10/03/18 INV 2548190 01 62-0000-0-1110-1000-4310-000-0000 89.10 N 0.00 N
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 89.10 * 0.00



APYS00 HUMBOLDT COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION #J1776 03/22/2019

APRIL BA/P ACCOUNTS PAYABLE DISTRICT PRELIST

75 NORTHERN UNITED CHARTER ALL BATCH TYPES PAGE 2
BATCH: 0052 APRIL A/P << Held for Audit s> FUND: 62 CHARTER SCHOOLS ENTERPRISE FND

VENDOR NO VENDOR REMIT NAME TAX ID NO 1099

REQ NO REF NO INV DATE INV DESC DTL# LN Fu Res Y Goal Func Obj Sch Mgmkt AMOUNT UT UT OBJ RATE USE TAX AMT FLAG

030167-01 UNITED STATES TREASURY

PV-190668 03/22/19 IRS FORM 1023 01 62-0000-0-1192-2700-5884-000-0000 600.00 N 0.00 N

TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 600.00 * 0.00 *
030068-01 WDHTSD 552027545
PV-190671 03/22/19 HERBST TOURNY 01 62-0000-0-1110-1000-5800-000-0000 207.00 N 0.00 Y
PV-190672 03/22/19 HERBST DOWD MARC 01 62-0000-0-1110-1000-5800-000-0000 150.00 N 0.00
PV-190673 03/22/19 HERBST TEST 01 62-0000-0-1110-1000-5800-000-0000 50.00 N 0.00 Y
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 407.00 * 0.00 *
TOTAL FUND PAYMENT 3,908.20 ** 0.25 **
TOTAL BATCH PAYMENT 3,908.20 **% 0.25 *x%
TOTAL ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 3,908.20 **%x 0.25 *%kx



APYS00 HUMBOLDT COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION E #J1337 03/20/2019

APRIL A/P ACCOUNTS PAYABLE DISTRICT PRELIST

75 NORTHERN UNITED CHARTER ALL BATCH TYPES PAGE 1
BATCH: 0051 APRIL A/P << Held for Audit »>> FUND: 62 CHARTER SCHOOLS ENTERPRISE FND

VENDOR NO VENDOR REMIT NAME TAX ID NO 1099

REQ NO REF NO INV DATE INV DESC DTL# LN Fu Res Y Goal Func Obj Sch Mgmt AMOUNT UT UT OBJ RATE USE TAX AMT FLAG

03008%-01 BLICK ART MATERIALS

PV-190645 11/28/18 INV 671603 01 62-0000-0-1110-1000-4310-000-0000 497.03 N 0.00 N
PV-190646 02/02/19 INV 1033409 01 62-0000-0-1110-1000-4310-000-0000 98.29 N 0.00 N
PV-190647 02/06/19 INV 1055601 01 62-0000-0-1110-1000-4310-000-0000 118.40 N 0.00 N
PV-190648 02/23/19 INV 1157322 01 62-0000-0-1110-1000-4310-000-0000C 28.81 N 0.00 N
PV-190649 02/10/19 INV 1078771 01 62-0000-0-1110-1000-4310-000-0000C 316.70 N 0.00 N
PV-190650 02/10/19 INV 1079296 01 62-0000-0-1110-1000-4310-000-0000C 197.18 N 0.00 N
PV-190651 11/24/18 INV 638617 01 62-0000-0-1110-1000-4310-000-0000 160.27 N 0.00 N
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 1,416.68 * 0.00 *
030126-01 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES LLC
PV-190652 11/01/18 INV 90563560 01 62-6500-0-5770-1120-5800-000-0000 ABBS.EB N 0.00 N
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 385.69 * 0.00 *
030083-01 JOHNSTON, MIRANDA
PV-190653 03/13/19 FEB MILEAGE 01 62-0001-0-1500-3110-5201-000-0000 62.64 N 0.00 N
PV-190658 03/18/19 NCYS 01 62-0000-0-1110-1000-4310-000-0000 79.96 N 0.00
PV-190659 03/15/19 MAT & SUPPLIES 0l 62-0000-0-1110-1000-4310-000-0000 39.00 N 0.00 N
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 181.60 * 0.00 *
030041-01 NAKOA, MELISSA
PV-190660 03/15/19 MAT 7 SUPPLIES 0L 62-0000-0-1110-1000-4310-000-0000 47.85 N 0.00 N
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 47.85 * 0.00 *
230159-01 NORTH COAST JOURNAL
PV-190643 03/15/19 INV 2019-56257 01 62-0000-0-1192-2700-5831-000-0000 350.00 N 0.00 N
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 350.00 * 0.00 *
J30166-01 PITNEY BOWES GLCBAL
PV-1590644 02/27/19 INV 3102954505 01 62-0000-0-1110-2700-5950-000-0000 149.82 N , 0.00 N

TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 149.82 * 0.00 *



APY500
APRIL A/P
75 NORTHERN UNITED CHARTER

BATCH: 0051 APRIL A/P

VENDOR REMIT NAME
INV DATE

VENDOR NO
REQ NC REF NO

030087-01 SCHARLACK, HEATHER

PV-190656 03/02/19 FEB MILEAGE

030077-01 SILVERNALE, DANA

PV-190657 03/08/19 FEB MILEAGE

030024-01 SMITH, RYAN

PV-190654 02/28/19 FEB MILEAGE

030042-01 WATERMAN, APRIL

PV-190655 03/06/19 FEB MILEAGE

030127-01 WIESER EDUCATIONAL

PV-190642 11/08/18 INV 86933

TOTAL FUND PAYMENT

TOTAL BATCH PAYMENT

TOTAL ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

INV DESC DTLi#

01

01

01

01

01

LN Fu Res Y Goal Func Obj

HUMBOLDT COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION #J1337 03/20/2019
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE DISTRICT PRELIST
ALL BATCH TYPES PAGE 2
<< Held for Audit >> FUND: 62 CHARTER SCHOOLS ENTERPRISE FND
TAX ID NO 1099

Sch Mgmt AMOUNT UT UT OBJ RATE USE TAX AMT FLAG

62-0000-0-1110-1000-5201-000-0000 - 81.78 N l 0.00 N
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 81.78 * 0.00 *
62-6500-0-5770-1120-5201-000-0000 318.42 N 0.00 N
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 118.42 * 0.00 *
62-6500-0-5770-1120-5201-000-0000 209.38 N 0.00 N
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 209.38 * 0.00 *
62-0000-0-1192-2700-5201-000-0000 83.52 N 0.00 N
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 83.52 * 0.00 *
62-6500-0-5770-1120-4310-000-0000 787.70 N 0.00 N
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 787.70 * 0.00 *
4,012.44 % 0.00 *x*
4,012.44 *** 0.00 *¥*x
4,012.44 **x* 0.00 **%%



APYS00
APRIL A/P
75 NORTHERN UNITED CHARTER

HUMBOLDT COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION
ACCOUNTS PAYABLE DISTRICT PRELIST
ALL BATCH TYPES

#J9956 03/13/2019

PAGE 1

BATCH: 0050 APRIL A/P << Held for Audit >> FUND: 62 CHARTER SCHOOLS ENTERPRISE FND
VENDOR NO VENDOR REMIT NAME TAX ID NO 1099
REQ NO REF NO INV DATE INV DESC DTL# LN Fu Res Y Goal Func Obj Sch Mgmt AMOUNT UT UT OBJ RATE USE TAX AMT FLAG
030116-01 BEGINNINGS INC
PV-190631 01/31/19 INV 5249 o1 62-4610-0-1110-1000-4310-000-0000 772.12 N 0.00 N
PV-190631 01/31/19 INV 5249 01 62-0000-0-1110-1000-5909-000-0000 62.18 N 0.00 N
PV-190631 01/31/19 INV 5249 01 62-0000-0-1110-1000-5623-000-0000 566.82 N 0.00 N
PV-190631 01/31/19 INV 5249 01 62-0000-0-1110-1000-5800-000-0000 2,567.00 N 0.00 N
PV-190631 01/31/19 INV 5249 01 62-0000-0-1110-1000-4351-000-0000 87.71 N 0.00 N
PV-190631 01/31/19 INV 5249 01 62-0000-0-1193-8100-4374-000-0000 84.95 N 0.00 N
PV-190631 01/31/1% INV 5249 01 62-0000-0-1193-8100-4374-000-0000 183.95 N 0.00 N
PV-190631 01/31/19% INV 5249 o1 62-0000-0-1193-8100-5520-000-0000 463.59 N 0.00 N
PV-190631 01/31/19 INV 5249 01 62-0000-0-1192-2700-5922-000-0000 462.50 N 0.00 N
PV-190631 01/31/19 INV 5249 01 62-0000-0-1110-1000-5801-000-0000 295.00 N 0.00 N
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 5,545.82 * 0.00 *
030118-01 CDW GOVERNMENT
PV-190634 02/25/19 INV RGJ1238RHJ27 01 62-4610-0-1110-1000-4310-000-0000 754.91 N 0.00 N
PV-190634 02/25/19 INV RGJ1238RHJ27 01 62-4610-0-1110-1000-4310-000-0000 129.30 N 0.00 N
PV-150635 03/04/19 INV RHX5543 01 62-0000-0-1193-8100-5560-000-0000 10.00 N 0.00 N
PV-190635 03/04/19 INV RHX5543 01 62-4610-0-1110-2700-4445-000-0000 1,090.24 N 0.00 N
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 1,984.45 * 0.00 *
030052-01 CITY OF ARCATA
PV-190636 02/28/19 ACCT 020753000 01 62-0000-0-1193-8100-5530-000-8013 144.54 N 0.00 N
PV-190637 02/28/19 ACCT 020753001 01 62-0000-0-1193-8100-5530-000-8013 137.48 N 0.00 N
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 282.02 * 0.00 *
030048-01 DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
PV-19063% 03/04/19 INV 363472 01 62-0000-0-1110-2700-5861-000-0000 145.00 N 0.00 N
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 145.00 * 0.00 *
030159-01 NORTH COAST JOURNAL
PV-190632 03/11/19 INV 2019-56256 01 62-0000-0-1192-2700-5831-000-0000 3150.00 N 0.00 N
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 150.00 * 0.00 *



APYS500 HUMBOLDT COQUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION #J9956 03/13/2019

APRIL A/P ACCOUNTS PAYABLE DISTRICT PRELIST

75 NORTHERN UNITED CHARTER ALL BATCH TYPES PAGE 2
BATCH: 0050 APRIL A/P << Held for Audit >> FUND: 62 CHARTER SCHOOLS ENTERPRISE FND

VENDOR NO VENDOR REMIT NAME ’ TAX ID NO 1099

REQ NC REF NO INV DATE INV DESC DTL# LN Fu Res Y Goal Func Obj Sch Mgmt AMOUNT UT UT OBJ RATE USE TAX AMT FLAG

030147-01 PHOENIX CERAMIC & FIRE SUPPLY

PV-150633 03/07/19 INV 2406 01 62-0000-0-1110-1000-4310-000-0000 87.34 N 0.00 N
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 87.34 * 0.00 *

030114-01 PIERSON'S BUILDING CENTER

PV-190641 02/28/19 REF 778326 01 62-0000-0-1193-8100-4381-000-0000 259.58 N 0.00 N
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 259.58 * 0.00 *
030064-01 RAY MORGAN COMPANY
PV—1906_3E 03/04/19 INV 2434611 01 62-0000-0-1192-2700-5637-000-0000 460.74 N 0.00 N.
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 460.74 * 0.00 *
030078-01 YM&C LAW OFFICES 943307075
PV-190640 03/05/19 INV 108175 01 62-0000-0-0000-7200-5800-000-0000 245.10 N 0.00 X
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 245.10 * 0.00 *
TOTAL FUND PAYMENT 9,360.05 ** 0.00 **
TOTAIL BATCH PAYMENT 9,360.05 **x 0.00 *%x

TOTAL ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 9,360.05 **xx 0.00 **x*x%




APY500 HUMBOLDT COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION . #JB625 03/06/2019

APRIL A/P BATCH 0049 ACCCUNTS PAYABLE DISTRICT PRELIST
75 NORTHERN UNITED CHARTER ALL BATCH TYPES PAGE 1
BATCH: 0049 APRIL A/P BATCH 0049 << Held for Audit »>> FUND: 62 CHARTER SCHOOLS ENTERPRISE FND

VENDOR NO VENDOR REMIT NAME TAX ID NO . ' 1099
REQ NO REF NO INV DATE INV DESC DTL# LN Fu Res. Y Gocal Func Obj Sch Mgmt AMOUNT UT UT OBJ RATE USE TAX AMT FLAG
030040-01 AVID CENTER 330522594

PV-190625 07/27/18 INV 00007895 01 62-0000-0-1110-1000-5207-000-0000 2,484.00 N 0.00 N

TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 2,484.00 * 0.00 *

030118-01 CDW GOVERNMENT

PV-190626 01/28/19 QVF9271/QVQ0656 01 62-0000-0-1110-1000-4310-000-5000 1,597.93 N 0.00 N
PV-190626 01/28/19 QVF9271/QVQ0656 01 62-0000-0-1110-1000-4310-000-5000 140.08 N 0.00 N
PV-190627 12/05/18 INV QGP0130 0l 62-0000-0-1110-1000-4310-000-5000 45.79 N 0.00 N
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 1,783.80 * 0.00 =
030021-01 HUMBOLDT HOUSE CLEANING 5617335189
PV-190617 02/28/19 INV 363471 ol 62-0000-0-1193-8100-5800-000-0000 720.00 N 0.00 Y
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT . 720.00 * 0.00 *
030075-01 JIVE COMMUNICATIONS
PV-190630 03/01/19 IN600C166391 01 62-0000-0-1110-2700-5909-000-0000 268.77 N : Q.00 N
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 268.77 * 0.00 *
030094-01 LINDLEY, TAMARA
PV-190618 03/01/19 MAT & SUPPLIES 0l 62-4610-0-1110-1000-4310-000-0000 49.68 N 0.00 N
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 49.68 * 0.00 *
030063-01 LOVETT, SHARI
PV-190621 02/25/19 ROBERT'S RULES 01 ~ 62-0000-0-1192-2700-4310-000-0000 97.16 N 0.00 N
TCTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 97.16 * 0.00 *
030085-01 MCCOMAS, JOREY

PV-190623 02/08/19 MAT & SUPPLIES 01 62-4610-0-1110-1000-4110-000-0000 163.24 N 0.00 N
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT - 163 .24 * 0.00 *



APY500 HUMBOLDT COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION #J8625 03/06/2019

APRIL A/P BATCH 0049 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE DISTRICT PRELIST

75 NORTHERN UNITED CﬂARTER ALL BATCH TYPES PAGE 2
BATCH: 0049 APRIL A/P BATCH 0049 << Held for Audit >> FUND: 62 CHARTER SCHOOLS ENTERPRISE FND

VENDOR NO VENDOR REMIT NAME TAX ID NO 1099

REQ NO REF NO INV DATE INV DESC DTL#§ LN Fu Res Y Goal Func Obj Sch Mgmt AMOUNT UT UT OBJ RATE USE TAX AMT FLAG

030165-01 MUELLER, TIM

PV-190620 02/20/19 NEW LOCKS 01 62-0000-0-1193-8100-4384-000-0000 364.40 N 0.00 N
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 364.40 * Q.00 *
030159-01 NORTH COAST JOURNAL
PV-190628 03/06/1% INV 2019-56255 01 62-0000-0-1152-2700-5831-000-0000 350.00 N 0.00 N
TOTAL PAYMENT AMOUNT 350.00 * Q.00 *
030026-01 PG & E
PV-190616 02/22/1% ACCT23002688671 01 62-0000-0-1193-8100-5520-000-0000 205.99 N 0.00 N